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SALE
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cars & trucks & vans are
clearly marked with the *
‘lowest price possible... .
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Autamatic, air. cruise controb ... ...
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Airored & ready o oo
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A Sapeed oovrieanns
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XLT, fully lomted, super buy
1989 TAURUS GL
 passenger. station wagon, 36,000
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Lonled, bestbuy ...
1989 MERCURY COLON
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XLT, londed, 2 fram .
1990 AEROSTAR
AW wheel ilrive, XLT. fully londe
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351 VA, sutomatic, sir, law miten .
1991 EXPLORER 4 DOOR
4X4, XLT, fully loaded
*Plus tax, license & thile.

' PARK
8 passenger, Ieather, lonitedd, ke new

19994z
2999+
13999+
$4499*
*4999+
. 44999+
+4999+
+4999+
#3999+
5999+
6999+
13999+
9999+
110,999
310,999*
. 11,999*
..311,999*
312,999+

415,999+

miten
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'87 ACURA LEGEND SEDAN 63000 mes. 1 owner. rary
'89 ASTRO LT VAN 54,000 mies, 1 owner, boased

'90 FORD PROBE LX 40000 mies

'88 BMW 325 iS omate. red. 74000 mées

‘88 BMW 7351 56,00 mes, g grey slste

'80 COUPE DEVILLE wne. comvensie 10p, 3820 mies
'91 DODGE DAKOTA 39000 mies. nhite. towing
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'90 T+ BIHD SUPER COUPE:momm L Sapeed
TOP. 4 door, 78000 s, X

'89 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GLM‘: mmnn foxsed
‘Thesa listings ave focal privately owned vehicles you can buy with
confidence. Have inspected by your mechanie. We will present
your olier 10 the owner. Warranties available.

AUTO NETWORK

¥here The Buyer & Seller Meel”

CALL 9.8 DAILY » 10-3 SAT. & SUN.
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422.6819

HOMDA 1984 ACCORD . 4 door. 5
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siver, $ [
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L L e
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w-‘ Vierso Cartatie, 40,000 moes,
900. 3442936
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KaTAn, TR
Ieathar loaded, u:mnv 3700
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row,
TAOR0roen, Moat see. 870.835%
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MET RO DETROIT'S VOLUME HONDA DEALER

WHY BUY HERE?

1993 HONDA ACCORD LX 4 DR.

Full power. drivers air bag

+199°

SATURDAY SALES & SERVICE
WE WILL NOT BE UNDERSOLD

ERNDAL
RS

21350 WOODWARD + FERNDALE
548.6300 (3 Blks. N. of 8 Mile Rd.)

%0 mo coud and ise 14 parned $298

98 pha $273 securey

AVS S HAVS S
MEADOWBROOK DODGE  MEADOWBROOK DODGE  MEADOWBROOK DODGE MEADOWBROOK DODGE -

AVS S HAVS

KA

;\\’ S§SS

& o L e, pAa 3500 ¢h

o e, 608 1 b e e o oo 412417 fovd

5w 80

1828 MAPLELAWN » TROY. MOTOR MALL

00

- OPEN'SATURDAYS 11 AM TO 4:00

I8 all you pay down.

- NO GIMMICKS
- NO CASH REDUCTION
. NO PLUS TAX
- NO UPFRONT ACQUISITION FEE

NEW '92 ACURA
LEGEND

NEW ’92 4 Door LEGEND L

48 moritn o3ed end laxse wiapproved o
50900 M Lt 15 pet e oved ., Laxses risponicle for
£9a, Laasee has opbon 1o purchase. Total 43 months.

L, 161 payment, sec.
payment $309 x

sac. depont of $400 b 1 y. iste feg
03030 s

ACURA:

of TROY

oveR
100 WINIVANS
AVAILATRE

Starting

BRAND NEW 1983

DODGE CARAVANS
QVER 100 AVAILABLE

v $13,305°

*Plus taxe:

OVER 100 TOP QUALITY.USED CARS, TRUCKS
& VANS, ALL INSPECTED & WARRANTED from *995

brook

Meadow
DODGE
THE DEALERSHIP OF THE '90's

853-9090

MEADOWBROOK DODGE MEADOQWBROOK DODGE

VISIT THE MINIVAN STORE

Maadowhrook Dodgs is dedicaled to salig more mintvans than ANY Dodge
of Chrysler/Plymouth desler |n the United Siates of Americ

1t you bought a minivan and didn’t shop us, YOU PAID TOO MUCH - PERIODI
1t we can't beat your best deal on a new Dodge o Chrysler mialvan WE'LL
GIVE YOU $100 CASH ON THE SPOTI
Chrysier Employess, donl’ be loode hy other desls. Wa
Hoadguartera for amployes purchases. MEADO!

ALL EMPLOVEE & RETAIL DEALS!

s12 895’

Chrysler
Emplnynos Pay 12,395

BRAND NEW '93 CARAVAN

V86, Auto

Chryslor Employoos Pay

12,895

uu., dextination. Inctudes factory robate.

IWBROOK

BRAND NEW 199
GRAND CAHAV

Rochester Rd.
3 biks. N. of M-59

MOavaw

our World
Dol ‘ll LL SEAT

3 000 ROOHEMOAVIW 39000 Xo0UE.

39000 ¥OOHEMOaYIW

- 39000 YOOHEMOOYIW

MEADOWBROOK DODGE  MEADOWBROOK DODGE




